
PRICE LIST 2025

DYNAMIC eco FORCE 380e 120/60 US plug
UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER

• Standard accessories on board: stretch hose 1 to 4 with handle, telescopic wand, crevice tool, upholstery tool; 
• Two motors + brush motor electronic speed and overload control;
• Two rear non-marking rubber wheels + two front nylon wheels; Side wheels for easy side-wall cleaning;
• Easy no-tool brush replacement;
• Exhaust filters treated with Total antibacterial (optional Hepa Filter); 
• Built-in Dry Cleaning System;
• Optional shoe plates for hard floors

Model present.htt
ps:
//w

ww
.yo
utu

be
.co
m/
wa
tch

?v=
1B
tYP

_b
ga
GY
&li
st=

UU
sN
AL
my

wN
ylv
GD

sw
aZ
X1
9k
A

htt
ps:
//w

ww
.yo
utu

be
.co
m/
wa
tch

?v=
1B
tYP

_b
ga
GY
&li
st=

UU
sN
AL
my

wN
ylv
GD

sw
aZ
X1
9k
A

Working width brush

Suction width

Max working capacity

Bag capacity

Voltage / Frequency

Total power

Water lift

Air flow

5 stage filtration

Optional Hepa filter H13

Constant brush roller speed

Total net weight

Weight on handle

Cable length

mm/inch

mm/in

sqm/h / sqft/h

lt/US gal

V/hz

W

mm/H2O

lt/sec / CFM

at 0,3µ

at 0,3µ

rpm

kg/lb

kg/lb

mt/feet

350/13.8”
380/15”
630/6800
4,5/1.2
120/60
900
2300/90
49/103
98,28%
99,97%
5000
7,9/17.3
0,86/1.9
12,5/41

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Dynamic 380e

Ultra strong metal brush supports with bearingsDynamic 380e



M.A.P. *CODE STANDARD AND OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES AND CONSUMABLES

DEALER
UNIT PRICE

009670301

009680301

031100019

031100019

032880000

032870000

030650000

089270381

087330381

082360081

032250000

032260000

$ 23.00

$ 28.00

$ 15.90

$ 14.90

$ 21.00

$ 22.60

$ 20.40

$ 28.80

$ 26.40

$ 16.90

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 46.00

$ 56.00

$ 31.80

$ 29.80

$ 42.00

$ 45.20

$ 40.80

$ 57.60

$ 52.80

-

-

-

Brush roller 380 black (standard)

Brush roller 380 red (optional)

A4  paper bag package (8 bags + 2 exhaust filters + 1 motor protection filter)

A4 paper bag (box of 20 pack min. order)

Hepa filter H13

ABS Grill + Hepa filter H.13

Activated carbon filter

Squeegee brush shoe plate for hard floor with wheels D 38

Felt brush shoe plate for hard floor D 38

Demo filter without hose

White spare filters for Demo Filter (25 pieces)

Black spare filters for Demo Filter (25 pieces)

DYNAMIC 380e eco FORCE+DCS190134680 $ 409.00 $ 389.00 $ 369.00$ 799.00

CODE DESCRIPTION DEALER UNIT PRICEM.A.P. *

1-5pcs 6-19pcs 20pcs up

• Payment terms: advanced payment: 2% discount / Lindhaus USA accept payments via credit card, debit card, ACH, and digital check.
Credit-card transactions carry a 3 % processing surcharge, so they’re available only in states where surcharging is permitted. Debit card, ACH,
and digital-check payments are always welcome and incur no additional fees.

• Delivery terms: ex-works Lindhaus USA (Minneapolis, Minnesota)
• Delivery time: in average 48 hours from order, depending on models and quantities
• Shipping: Should the amount of USD 3,500 be reached, the cost shall be borne 50% by Lindhaus USA and 50% by the dealer
• Minimum spare part orders: Lindhaus require min. order value of € 100,00; should the order be below this amount, a surcharge of € 15 will be applied

Warranty: In case of production defects, Lindhaus grants the supply of spare parts free of charge (consumable excluded) once they are required, for 
2.5 years from production date (code on machine’s rating plate). To ask for warranty parts, it is necessary to supply Lindhaus with the picture of the 
rating plate and defective parts for evaluation and approval. If parts concern motors, electronic boards, the pictures should include the rating plates 
located on them. Transport and labour costs are at dealer’s charge. 

GENERAL COMMERCIAL CONDITIONS

* Minimum Advertised Price: This is the lowest price that a retailer is allowed to advertise the product for.
Retailers can still sell the product for any price they choose, but they cannot publicly advertise it for less than the M.A.P .
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