



DYNAMIC eco FORCE 380e 120/60 US plug

UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER





Dynamic 380e



Ultra strong metal brush supports with bearings

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dynamic 380e

Working width brush	mm/inch	350/13.8"	
Suction width	mm/in	380/15"	
Max working capacity	sqm/h / sqft/h	630/6800	
Bag capacity	lt/US gal	4,5/1.2	
Voltage / Frequency	V/hz	120/60	
Total power	W	900	
Water lift	mm/H2O	2300/90	
Air flow	lt/sec / CFM	49/103	
5 stage filtration	at 0,3μ	98,28%	
Optional Hepa filter H13	at 0,3µ	99,97%	
Constant brush roller speed	rpm	5000	
Total net weight	kg/lb	7,9/17.3	
Weight on handle	kg/lb	0,86/1.9	
Cable length	mt/feet	12,5/41	

- Standard accessories on board: stretch hose 1 to 4 with handle, telescopic wand, crevice tool, upholstery tool;
- Two motors + brush motor electronic speed and overload control;
- Two rear non-marking rubber wheels + two front nylon wheels; Side wheels for easy side-wall cleaning;
- Easy no-tool brush replacement;
- Exhaust filters treated with Total antibacterial (optional Hepa Filter);
- Built-in Dry Cleaning System;
- Optional shoe plates for hard floors





CODE	DESCRIPTION	M.A.P. *	DEALER UNIT PRICE		
			1-5pcs	6-19pcs	20pcs up
190134680	DYNAMIC 380e eco FORCE+DCS	\$ 799.00	\$ 409.00	\$ 389.00	\$ 369.00

^{*} Minimum Advertised Price: This is the lowest price that a retailer is allowed to advertise the product for.

Retailers can still sell the product for any price they choose, but they cannot publicly advertise it for less than the M.A.P.

CODE	STANDARD AND OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AND CONSUMABLES		DEALER UNIT PRICE	M.A.P. *
009670301	Brush roller 380 black (standard)		\$ 23.00	\$ 46.00
009680301	Brush roller 380 red (optional)	~	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
031100019	A4 paper bag package (8 bags + 2 exhaust filters + 1 motor protection filter)	100 mg	\$ 15.90	\$ 31.80
031100019	A4 paper bag (box of 20 pack min. order)	1	\$ 14.90	\$ 29.80
032880000	Hepa filter H13		\$ 21.00	\$ 42.00
032870000	ABS Grill + Hepa filter H.13	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	\$ 22.60	\$ 45.20
030650000	Activated carbon filter	-	\$ 20.40	\$ 40.80
089270381	Squeegee brush shoe plate for hard floor with wheels D 38	W. C.	\$ 28.80	\$ 57.60
087330381	Felt brush shoe plate for hard floor D 38		\$ 26.40	\$ 52.80
082360081	Demo filter without hose	1	\$ 16.90	-
032250000	White spare filters for Demo Filter (25 pieces)	0	\$ 10.00	-
032260000	Black spare filters for Demo Filter (25 pieces)		\$ 10.00	-

GENERAL COMMERCIAL CONDITIONS

- Payment terms: advanced payment: 2% discount / Lindhaus USA accept payments via credit card, debit card, ACH, and digital check.
 Credit-card transactions carry a 3 % processing surcharge, so they're available only in states where surcharging is permitted. Debit card, ACH, and digital-check payments are always welcome and incur no additional fees.
- Delivery terms: ex-works Lindhaus USA (Minneapolis, Minnesota)
- Delivery time: in average 48 hours from order, depending on models and quantities
- Shipping: Should the amount of USD 3,500 be reached, the cost shall be borne 50% by Lindhaus USA and 50% by the dealer
- Minimum spare part orders: Lindhaus require min. order value of € 100,00; should the order be below this amount, a surcharge of € 15 will be applied

Warranty: In case of production defects, Lindhaus grants the supply of spare parts free of charge (consumable excluded) once they are required, for 2.5 years from production date (code on machine's rating plate). To ask for warranty parts, it is necessary to supply Lindhaus with the picture of the rating plate and defective parts for evaluation and approval. If parts concern motors, electronic boards, the pictures should include the rating plates located on them. Transport and labour costs are at dealer's charge.